
POSITION NAME COMPANY EMAIL
President Corey Bloxam, P.E. DRMP CBloxam@drmp.com
Past-President (2022-2023) Melissa Burns, P.E. GHD Melissa.Burns@ghd.com
President-Elect Juan Gonzalez, P.E. DRMP JGonzalez@drmp.com
Vice-President Thomas Anzelone, P.E. RS&H thomas.anzelone@rsandh.com
Treasurer Isadore Carrie III, P.E. Carrie Company Isadore@carriecompany.com
Secretary Mallory Murray, P.E. Stanley Consultants MurrayMallory@stanleygroup.com
Newsletter Editor Khanh Olka Mitsubishi Power asce-ecb@outlook.com
Webmaster Madeline Batey, E.I. Chen Moore & Associates asce.ecb.webmaster@gmail.com
YMF President Alexis Perry, E.I. GEC aeperry@gecfla.com
CI Chair Louis Bramblett, P.E. England, Thims & Miller bramblettl@etminc.com
EWRI Chair Susan Woodbery, P.E. TEAM Engineering, LLC swoodbery@gmail.com
GI Chair Gene Williford, P.E. GEC gwilliford@gecfla.com
SEI Chair Jignesh S. Vyas, P.E. Parsons jignesh.vyas@parsons.com
T&DI Chair Frank Caruso, P.E. STV fecaruso@me.com
UESI Chair Alec Grkovic, PLS AECOM alec.grkovic@aecom.com
Awards & Scholarship Chair Thomas Anzelone, P.E. RS&H thomas.anzelone@rsandh.com
Education Committee Chair Michael Olka, P.E. Lake County molka@lakecountyfl.gov
Sustainability Committee Steve Sommerfeldt, P.E. Inwood Consulting Engineers ssommerfeldt@inwoodinc.com
Diversity and Inclusion Committee Chair Michael Olka, P.E. Lake County molka@lakecountyfl.gov
Government & Public Relations Chair Alex Goetz KPM Franklin AGoetz@kpmfranklin.com
Social Media Chair Alexis Perry, E.I. GEC aeperry@gecfla.com
History and Heritage Chair Rocio Rodriguez - rocio_rodriguez2@hotmail.com
Icebreaker Chair Alexis Perry, E.I. GEC aeperry@gecfla.com
Golf Tournament Chair Craig Ballock, P.E. GEC cgballock@gecfla.com
UCF Chapter President Alexandra Roche Student asce.ucf.president@gmail.com
UCF Faculty Advisor Jacqueline Sullivan University of Central Florida Jacqueline.Sullivan@ucf.edu
UCF Faculty Advisor Dr. Jiannan (Nick) Chen University of Central Florida Jiannan.Chen@ucf.edu
UCF Practitioner Advisory Garit Poire, E.I. Turner Construction mailto:gpoire@tcco.com
UCF Practitioner Advisory Madeline Batey, E.I. Chen Moore & Associates mbatey@chenmoore.com
ERAU Chapter President Beatrice Ribeiro Student embryriddleasce@gmail.com
ERAU Faculty Advisor Siddharth Shiladitya Parida Embry Riddle Aeronautical University SiddharthShiladitya.Parida@erau.edu
ERAU Faculty Advisor Ghada Ellithy Embry Riddle Aeronautical University Ghada.Ellithy@erau.edu
ERAU Practitioner Advisor Michael Olka, P.E. Lake County molka@lakecountyfl.gov
ERAU Practitioner Advisor Eric Henry ADS eric.henry@adspipe.com
PUPR Chapter President Vacant
PUPR Faculty Advisor Vacant - -
PUPR Practitioner Advisor Vacant - -
Past-President (2021-2022) Melissa Burns, P.E. GHD Melissa.Burns@ghd.com
Past-President (2020-2021) Jignesh S. Vyas, P.E. Parsons jignesh.vyas@parsons.com
Past-President (2019-2020) Craig Ballock, P.E. GEC cgballock@gecfla.com
Past-President (2018-2019) Steve Sommerfeldt, P.E. Inwood Consulting Engineers ssommerfeldt@inwoodinc.com
Past-President (2017-2018) Carlo Pilia, C.Eng, P.E. (AZ) ECHO UES, Inc. carlo.pilia@echoues.com
Past-President (2016-2017) Michael Olka, P.E. Lake County molka@lakecountyfl.gov
Past-President (2015-2016) Mark Ellard, P.E. Geosyntec mellard@geosyntec.com
Past-President (2014-2015) Alexander Moncaleano Orange County alex.moncaleano@ocfl.net
Past-President (2013-2014) Rolando Raymundo, P.E. Seminole County rraymundo@seminolecountyfl.gov
Past-President (2012-2013) Chris Rader, P.E. City of Altamonte Springs crader@altamonte.org
Past-President (2011-2012) Sarah Matin, P.E. Rinker Materials SarahL.Martin@rinkerpipe.com
Past President (2010-2011) Rob Maples, P.E. CDMSmith mapleswr@cdmsmith.com
Past President (2009-2010) Prasad Chittaluru, PhD, P.E., BCEE EPIC Consulting prasad@epicgroupllc.com
Past President (2008-2009) Loreen Bobo, P.E. FDOT District 5 loreen.bobo@dot.state.fl.us
Past President (2007-2008) Jeff Earhart, P.E. CPWG Engineering jeff.earhart@cpwgengineering.com
Past President (2006-2007) Kevin Casey, P.E. Paul J Ford kcasey@pjfweb.com
Past President (2005-2006) Rick Acree, P.E. Terracon ricka@nodarse.com
Past President (2004-2005) Mike Byerly, P.E. GEC mwbyerly@g-e-c.com
Past President (2003-2004) George Schlutermann, PG SW Florida Water Management District george.schlutermann@swfwmd.state.fl.us
Past President (2002-2003) Frank Caruso, P.E. Lochrane frank.caruso@lochrane.com
Past President (2001-2002) Seema Jagtap - -
Past President (2000-2001) Fraser Howe, P.E. - fhowejr@cfl.rr.com


